
Department Director Phone Email Location Webpage Link

Academic Success Center Matthew Cherry (580) 327-8149 mlcherry@nwosu.edu Industrial Education 
Building 113

https://www.nwosu.edu
/student-

Athletics Bradley Franz (580) 327-8632 bmfranz@nwosu.edu Health & Sports 
Science Building 

https://riderangersride.c
om/

Business Department Janet Valencia (580) 327-8615 jivalencia@nwosu.edu Jesse Dunn 222 https://www.nwosu.edu
/school-of-professional-

Business Office Paige Fisher (580) 327-8536 plfischer@nwosu.edu Herod Hall https://www.nwosu.edu
/paying-for-

Campus Police Ethan Kennedy (580) 327-8511 edkennedy@nwosu.edu Student Center https://www.nwosu.edu
/campus-safety

Career Services Taylor Wilson (580) 327-8547 career@nwosu.edu Fine Arts 209 https://www.nwosu.edu
/student-services/office-

Communications Department Tamara Brown (580) 327-8429 tlbrown@nwosu.edu Vinson Hall 110 https://www.nwosu.edu
/school-of-arts-and-

Computer Lab Melissa Brown (580) 327-8171 mbrown@nwosu.edu Education Center 
101

https://www.nwosu.edu
/employee-directory#B

Computer Science Dr. Tim Maharry (580) 327-8583 tjmaharry@nwosu.edu Shockley Hall 214 https://www.nwosu.edu
/school-of-arts-and-

Counseling Services Taylor Wilson (580) 327-8547 tawilson@nwosu.edu Fine Arts 209 https://www.nwosu.edu
/student-

Education Department Dr. Christee Jenlink (580) 327-8450 cljenlink@nwosu.edu Education Center 
205C

https://www.nwosu.edu
/school-of-

English, Foreign Language & 
Humanities

Dr. Kathryn Lane (580) 327-8470 kelane@nwosu.edu Vinson Hall 210 https://www.nwosu.edu
/school-of-arts-and-

Financial Aid Tara Hannaford (580) 324-8540 tlhannaford@nwosu.edu Herod Hall https://www.nwosu.edu
/paying-for-

Speech & Theatre Kimberly Weast (580) 327-8462 kkweast@nwosu.edu Fine Arts 330 https://www.nwosu.edu
/school-of-arts-and-

Grants & Sponsored Programs Tandy Keenan (580) 327-8110 trkeenan@nwosu.edu Vinson Hall 311 https://www.nwosu.edu
/sponsored-programs

Health & Sports Science 
Education Department 

Dr. Chandler Mead (580) 327-8629 cemead@nwosu.edu Health & Sports 
Science 149

https://www.nwosu.edu
/school-of-
education/health-and-
sports science

Housing Matt Adair (580) 327-8418 wmadair@nwosu.edu Fine Arts 131 https://www.nwosu.edu
/living-on-

International Student Services Megan Patel (580) 327-8435 mlpatel@nwosu.edu Fine Arts 126 https://www.nwosu.edu
/student-

Intramurals Chris Lauderdale (580) 327-8529 cmlauderdale@nwosu.edu Herod Hall https://www.nwosu.edu
/intramural-sports

ITV Chauncey Durham (580) 327-8169 cdurham@nwosu.edu Industrial Education https://www.nwosu.edu
/employee-directory#D

J.R. Holder Wellness Center Richard Burdick (580) 327-8109 rpburdick@nwosu.edu J.R. Holder 
Wellness Center

https://www.nwosu.edu
/student-services/jr-

J.W. Martin Library Shannon Leaper (580) 327-8109 seleaper@nwosu.edu J.W. Library https://www.nwosu.edu
/library

Maintenance Debbie Anderson (580) 327-8647 ddanderson@nwosu.edu Maintenance 
Building

https://www.nwosu.edu
/employee-directory#A

Mass Communications 
Student Media

Tamara Brown (580) 327-8429 tlbrown@nwosu.edu Vinson Hall 110 https://www.nwosu.edu/
school-of-arts-and-

Math Department Dr. Tim Maharry (580) 327-8583 tjmaharry@nwosu.edu Shockley Hall 214 https://www.nwosu.edu
/school-of-arts-and-

Museum of Natural History Dr. Aaron Place (580) 327-8566 ajplace@nwosu.edu 2nd Floor Jesse 
Dunn

https://www.nwosu.edu
/school-of-arts-and-
sciences/natural

Natural Sciences Dr. Steven Maier (580) 327-8562 sjmaier@nwosu.edu Science Building 
107B

https://www.nwosu.edu
/school-of-arts-and-

Northwestern News Kaylene Decker (580) 327-8479 kldecker@nwosu.edu Jesse Dunn 232 https://www.nwosu.edu
/school-of-arts-and-

Nursing Department Dr. Shelly Wells (580) 327-8489 scwells@nwosu.edu Carter Hall 
Administration

https://www.nwosu.edu
/school-of-professional-

Printing Services Alica Hall (580) 327-8476 afhall@nwosu.edu Jesse Dunn 119 https://www.nwosu.edu
/employee-directory#H

Psychology Department Dr. Jason Ferrell (580) 327-8447 jdferrell@nwosu.edu Education Center 
216 

https://www.nwosu.edu
/school-of-

Recruitment Matt Adair (580) 327-8545 wmadair@nwosu.edu Fine Arts 117 https://www.nwosu.edu
/office-of-recruitment

School Farm Steve Sneary (580) 327-7838 sasneary@nwosu.edu Farm https://www.nwosu.edu
/school-of-

Social Sciences Dr. Kay Decker (580) 327-8521 kldecker@nwosu.edu Jesse Dunn 311B https://www.nwosu.edu
/school-of-arts-and-

Student Services Calleb Mosburg (580) 327-8414 cnmosburg@nwosu.edu Fine Arts 126 https://www.nwosu.edu
/student-services

Student Support Services Dr. Dennis Angle (580) 327-8119 drangle@nwosu.edu Fine Arts 108  https://www.nwosu.edu
/student-

mailto:mhbarnes@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/student-services/academic-success-center
https://www.nwosu.edu/student-services/academic-success-center
mailto:bmfranz@nwosu.edu
https://riderangersride.com/
https://riderangersride.com/
mailto:jivalencia@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-professional-studies/business
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-professional-studies/business
mailto:plfischer@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/paying-for-college/bursar-and-business-office
https://www.nwosu.edu/paying-for-college/bursar-and-business-office
mailto:edkennedy@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/campus-safety
https://www.nwosu.edu/campus-safety
mailto:career@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/student-services/office-of-career-services
https://www.nwosu.edu/student-services/office-of-career-services
mailto:tlbrown@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/communication
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/communication
mailto:mbrown@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/employee-directory#B
https://www.nwosu.edu/employee-directory#B
mailto:tjmaharry@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/math-and-computer-science/computer-science
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/math-and-computer-science/computer-science
mailto:tawilson@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/student-services/counseling
https://www.nwosu.edu/student-services/counseling
mailto:cljenlink@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-education/education
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-education/education
mailto:kelane@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/english-foreign-language-and-humanities
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/english-foreign-language-and-humanities
mailto:tlhannaford@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/paying-for-college/financial-aid
https://www.nwosu.edu/paying-for-college/financial-aid
mailto:kkweast@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/fine-arts/speech-and-theatre
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/fine-arts/speech-and-theatre
mailto:trkeenan@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/sponsored-programs
https://www.nwosu.edu/sponsored-programs
mailto:cemead@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-education/health-and-sports-science-education
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-education/health-and-sports-science-education
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-education/health-and-sports-science-education
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-education/health-and-sports-science-education
mailto:wmadair@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/living-on-campus/residence-halls
https://www.nwosu.edu/living-on-campus/residence-halls
mailto:rlcook@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/student-services/international-student-services
https://www.nwosu.edu/student-services/international-student-services
mailto:cmlauderdale@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/intramural-sports
https://www.nwosu.edu/intramural-sports
mailto:cdurham@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/employee-directory#D
https://www.nwosu.edu/employee-directory#D
mailto:rpburdick@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/student-services/jr-holder-wellness-center
https://www.nwosu.edu/student-services/jr-holder-wellness-center
mailto:seleaper@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/library
https://www.nwosu.edu/library
mailto:ddanderson@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/employee-directory#A
https://www.nwosu.edu/employee-directory#A
mailto:tlbrown@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/communication/mass-communication
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/communication/mass-communication
mailto:tjmaharry@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/math-and-computer-science
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/math-and-computer-science
mailto:ajplace@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/natural-science/museum-of-natural-history
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/natural-science/museum-of-natural-history
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/natural-science/museum-of-natural-history
mailto:sjmaier@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/natural-science
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/natural-science
mailto:kldecker@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/communication/student-media-and-clubs
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/communication/student-media-and-clubs
mailto:scwells@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-professional-studies/nursing
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-professional-studies/nursing
mailto:afhall@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/employee-directory#H
https://www.nwosu.edu/employee-directory#H
mailto:jdferrell@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-education/psychology
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-education/psychology
mailto:wmadair@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/office-of-recruitment
https://www.nwosu.edu/office-of-recruitment
mailto:sasneary@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-education/agriculture/university-farm
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-education/agriculture/university-farm
mailto:kldecker@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/social-sciences
https://www.nwosu.edu/school-of-arts-and-sciences/social-sciences
mailto:cnmosburg@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/student-services
https://www.nwosu.edu/student-services
mailto:drangle@nwosu.edu
https://www.nwosu.edu/student-services/student-support
https://www.nwosu.edu/student-services/student-support
tawilson
Underline


	Sheet1

